
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

30 
222 
210 

37 
56 
38 
57 
85 
22 

Name 

Tobias Agerbæk Nielsen 
Johannes Utzon 
Steen Nielsen 
Carl-Emil Klitgaard Faber 
Casper Ungerskov 
Stefan Carstensen 
Niko Carstensen 
David Rønnov 
Lucas Sorensen 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Motard Open 

DM NSF100 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini GP 

DM NSF100 

Best Tm 

1:04.714 
1:06.304 
1:07.537 
1:08.538 
1:08.881 
1:08.913 
1:10.226 
1:13.781 

Diff 

1.590 
2.823 
3.824 
4.167 
4.199 
5.512 
9.067 

Best Speed 

42,556 
41,536 
40,778 
40,182 
39,982 
39,963 
39,216 
37,327 

- 

In Lap 

5 
9 
6 

12 
2 

12 
13 

1 
0 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Addl2 

Ipswich RR 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 01-10-2016 12:41:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 3 Mini RR 

Saturday 

Yellow - 1220-1240 

Qualifying started at 12:20:05 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

01-10-2016 12:20 


